

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

VERSUS

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.128222/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.128223/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.128224/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.128221/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA**

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP (C) No. 5236 of 2022 [which is scheduled to be listed on 19.09.2022 at 02.00 PM].

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER